
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 01 2020 (29/12/2019 - 04/01/2020) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 [V]
 [V] +2
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 ARENA
 ARENA+2
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 COMEDY CHANNEL
 Country Music Channel
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Kids
 Discovery Science
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 Disney Channel
 Disney Junior
 E!
 ESPN
 ESPN2

7.4
1.2
0.4
1.4

13.0
0.9
0.9
0.4

10.8
0.9
1.1
0.7
4.6
1.0
0.9
0.1
1.9
0.7
0.6
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.6
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.1
0.3
1.3
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.9
0.8
0.2
0.0
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2

2291
725
402
762

2635
474
687
362

2555
719
531
331

1852
478
632
140

1235
595
425
206
376
201
112
433
242
213
444
162
253
424
78

105
106
84

132
96
93

187
60

380
546
263
39

273
242
181
47

155
232
196
211

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Eurosport
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 FOX Hits
 FOX Hits +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 MAX
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Dance
 MTV Music
 Nat Geo Wild

0.2
1.2
0.2
8.7
1.3
0.3
0.1
0.7
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.2
1.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.6
0.0
0.8
0.2
0.3
0.6
0.1
0.2
0.1
2.6
0.2
0.8
1.5
0.4
0.5
0.2
0.4
0.3
1.3
0.5
0.9
0.4
0.6
0.2
1.1
0.2
0.5
1.4
0.3
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.1
0.1
0.2

154
623
245

1307
395
237
174
444
346
225
162
169
616
173
180
89

441
100
336
138
301
368
173
286
338
615
188
401
842
295
286
204
272
227
550
321
488
322
369
169
416
155
411
693
249
355
354
333
184
177
171

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 Smooth / Foxtel Arts
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 UNIVERSAL TV +2
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.1
1.3
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.6
0.2
1.2
0.2
1.0
0.2
1.1

422
229
173
99

120
763
149
314
146
62

322
341
159
709
177
517
186
662

 ALL FTA 49.3 4555
 ALL STV 50.7 4417
 ALL TV 100.0 5257

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au

Data © OzTAM Pty Limited 2011.
The Data may not be reproduced, published or communicated (electronically or in hard copy) without the prior written consent of OzTAM.
Level 4, 50 Berry Street, North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia. ABN 87 089 146 396
T +61 2 9929 7210 F +61 2 9929 3445 E info@oztam.com.auW oztam.com.au

http://www.regionaltam.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2016/07/Regional-TAM-Affiliation-Changes-Overview-as-at-1-July-2016-Rev.pdf
http://www.regionaltam.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2017/08/Regional-TAM-NNSW-Broadcast-Change-as-at-1-September-20171.pdf
mailto:info@oztam.com.au
http://oztam.com.au

	OzTAM-20191229-B1NatSTVShrRchCons.html

